Applications
■ HVAC
■ Refrigeration
■ Pumps
■ Small Industrial Motors
■ Fans
■ Lighting
CSS Series

2.70
69
2.56
65
1.73
44
in.
mm
                Model CSS Series (Current Switch Solid)
  Model No. Description
 CSSGFN025NN Model CSS, Fixed Setpoint, No LED, 0.25 A Setpoint, No Snap-on Power Relay
 CSSGA2100NN Model CSS, Adjustable Setpoint, with LED, 1.00 A Setpoint, No Snap-on Power Relay
 CSSGA2100R1 Model CSS, Adjustable Setpoint, with LED, 1.00 A Setpoint, with Snap-on Power Relay
               Model CSC Series (Current Switch Clamped)
 Model No. Description
  CSCGFN015NN Model CSC, Fixed Setpoint, No LED, 0.15 A Setpoint, No Snap-on Power Relay
 CSCGFN150NN Model CSC, Fixed Setpoint, No LED, 1.50 A Setpoint, No Snap-on Power Relay
 CSCGA2125NN Model CSC, Adjustable Setpoint, with LED, 1.25 A Setpoint, No Snap on Power Relay
 CSCGFN150R1 Model CSC, Fixed Setpoint, No LED, 1.50 A Setpoint, with Snap-on Power Relay
 CSCGA2125R1 Model CSC, Adjustable Setpoint, with LED, 1.25 A Setpoint, with Snap-on Power Relay
† Contact factory to order power relay separately.